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Design ID:

Design Size:

Metric:

Ends*Rows:

Quality:
Match:
Print Scale:
Repeats:

Wilton Carpets

o

50
60

BW976 K 1

4ft Oin x 4ft 7.75in
1.22M x 1.42M

336 x 446

7 x 8 per Inch

Straight

1:10 (1 1/5" to 1 Foot)
1.5by 1.32

70

80

90

1

31/08 Stone

IC1702 Burnished Gold
197/84 Zinc

90/07 Slate

5B4 Antique Bronze
29/08 Lime Zest
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